
Subscription Form

Annual Online
Access Fee
per Journal

including back
issues

(except Case Folio):

$125

Payment to be made by crossed Demand Draft drawn in favor of “ICFAI A/c IUP”, Hyderabad. Online remittance can be
made to HDFC Bank, Banjara Hills Branch, A/c. No. 50100446721450, “ICFAI A/c IUP”, IFSC Code for NEFT: HDFC0000521.

Enclosed is the Crossed Cheque*/DD No. _________________________ dated _____________ drawn on

___________________________ favoring “ICFAI A/c IUP” for  _________________ payable at Hyderabad.

Payment

(Specify Bank)

Name: Mr/ Ms/ M/s.:____________________________________________________________________

Address for Communication: ____________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________City:_______________State:________________________Pin:_______________

Tel.:_______________________Mobile: ___________________ E-mail: ____________________________

Date: ____________   Signature of the Subscriber ______________________

Name and Address of the Subscriber

*Please add 25 for non-Hyderabad cheques. Cheques are subject to realization.

Note: Cash transactions are not permitted.

IUP Publications (A Division of The ICFAI Society)
# 52, Nagarjuna Hills, Panjagutta, Hyderabad 500082, Telangana, India.

Tel: +91 8498843633; E-mail: jms@iupindia.in, info@iupindia.in

Journals(✔ ) No. of
Years

Subscription
Amount

Journals(✔ )

(with STD Code)

 * The Global Analyst (A Monthly Business & Finance Magazine)      1500 per Year    2700 per 2 Years

I/We would like to subscribe to the following journals [Please Tick (✔ ) one or more of your options]

Online Payment Particulars, if any: Bank___________________Ref. No. ________________date _________

Subscription Rate/Journal

Period
CD

Format

Hard Copy

India ( ) Overseas ($)

By Post By Courier

1 year 600 1000 150

2 years 1100 1800 300

3 years 1500 2600 500

4 years 1800 3300 800

5 years 2000 4000 900

Past 3 Financial Years 1250 –

50 55

70 90

110 130

140 180

160 200

– –

Courier ChargesPrice

No. of
Years

Subscription
Amount

+

Effective Executive

Case Folio

  Technology

Information Technology

Computer Sciences

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Structural Engineering

Telecommunications

  Economics

Applied Economics

  Arts & Humanities

English Studies

International Relations

  Law

Law Review

  Management

Applied Finance

Bank Management

Financial Risk Management

Marketing Management

Business Strategy

Management Research

Supply Chain Management

Knowledge Management

Accounting Research
& Audit Practices

Brand Management

Operations Management

Organizational Behavior

Corporate Governance

Entrepreneurship
Development

Soft Skills

mailto:jms@iupindia.in,
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Periodicity of the IUP Journals 
Sl. 
No 

Journal Name Periodicity Annual Subscription Fee + 
Courier Charges  

Management, Finance and Economics 

1 Accounting Research & Audit 
Practices 

January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

2 Applied Finance January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

3 Corporate Governance January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

4 Knowledge Management  January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

5 Management Research January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

6 Organizational Behavior January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

7 Law Review January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

8 Applied Economics January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

9 Bank Management  February, May, August and November Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

10 Marketing Management February, May, August and November Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

11 Operations Management February, May, August and November Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

12 Brand Management  March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

13 Business Strategy March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

14 Case Folio  March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

15 Effective Executive March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

16 Entrepreneurship Development March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

17 Financial Risk Management March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

18 Soft Skills   March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

19 Supply Chain Management March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

Engineering 

20 Computer Sciences January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

21 Electrical & Electronic 
Engineering 

January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

22 Structural Engineering January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

23 Mechanical Engineering February, May, August and November Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

24 Telecommunications February, May, August and November Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

25 Information Technology March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

Arts & Humanities 

26 International Relations January, April, July and October Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 

27 English Studies March, June, September and December Rs. 1000.00 + Rs.150 
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